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Senior Women Epee RSA Cape Town 14/03/2015

                                                                                         

Austragungsmodus

16 Fencers
Preliminary poole   
3 Pools (1 Runden mit 6, 2 Runden mit 5) Fencers 
Create by  Club
16 Qualifizierte 

Direct elimination  
1 Valued pools for seading list 
16er KO ohne Hoffnungslauf                                  

Technical Directory
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Senior Women Epee                     Cape Town             14/03/2015              

Final classement Page: 1/1

place Name Nation REG   Club Birthday

    1. HUANG Shih-Ya             RSA WC  CFA Cape Town         1981
    2. KEMP Caroline             RSA WC  USSK Stellenbosch     1993
    3. DU PLOOY Adele            RSA GA  TFS Johannesburg      1980
    3. SPENCER Nanette           RSA WC  CFA Cape Town         1968
    5. MATTHEWS Kesia            RSA WC  CHSA Cape Town        1999
    6. MATSHAYA Wanda            RSA WC  CHSA Cape Town        1994
    7. MATTHEWS Kristen          RSA WC  CPUT Cape Town        1993
    8. VAN WYK Marilene          RSA WC  CFA Cape Town         1999
    9. WRAY Olivia Emily         RSA WC  CFA Cape Town         2000
  10. DEANEY Bilqis             RSA WC  UCT Cape Town         1993
  11. MTAKI Lona                RSA WC  CHSA Cape Town        1998
  12. BESTER Thea               RSA WC  USSK Stellenbosch     1995
  13. MKIVA Sisiwe              RSA WC  CHSA Cape Town        1997
  14. LANCASTER Alexandra       RSA WC  UCT Cape Town         1997
  15. NYAMNJOH Sue              RSA WC  UCT Cape Town         97
  16. SITZER Zeetah             RSA WC  CHSA Cape Town        1996
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No. Name  V M Ind. TD TR Dif Pl 

                                                                                                                                       
Pool   1 Referee: MCGREGOR Sonia (RSA)

   9 MKIVA Sisiwe RSA CHSA Cape Town --- 3D 0D 2D 5V 1 4 0.250  10  18   -8   4.
  17 MTAKI Lona RSA CHSA Cape Town 5V --- 1D 4D 5V 2 4 0.500  15  15    0   3.
  16 KEMP Caroline RSA USSK Stellenbosch 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 4 4 1.000  20   3   17   1.
   4 SPENCER Nanette RSA CFA Cape Town 5V 5V 1D --- 5V 3 4 0.750  16  13    3   2.
  14 NYAMNJOH Sue RSA UCT Cape Town 3D 2D 1D 2D --- 0 4 0.000   8  20  -12   5.

Pool   2 Referee: DANIELS Randall (RSA)
  10 SITZER Zeetah RSA CHSA Cape Town --- 0D 3D 3D 0D 0 4 0.000   6  20  -14   5.
  15 BESTER Thea RSA USSK Stellenbosch 5V --- 2D 4D 2D 1 4 0.250  13  15   -2   4.
   2 DU PLOOY Adele RSA TFS Johannesburg 5V 5V --- 5V 4D 3 4 0.750  19  14    5   2.
  12 DEANEY Bilqis RSA UCT Cape Town 5V 5V 4D --- 4D 2 4 0.500  18  17    1   3.
   3 HUANG Shih-Ya RSA CFA Cape Town 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 4 4 1.000  20  10   10   1.

Pool   3 Referee: RIDON Louis (BEL)
   7 MATSHAYA Wanda RSA CHSA Cape Town --- 5V 4D 5V 4D 5V 3 5 0.600  23  21    2   3.
   8 MATTHEWS Kesia RSA CHSA Cape Town 4D --- 5V 5V 5V 5V 4 5 0.800  24  12   12   1.
  11 MATTHEWS Kristen RSA CPUT Cape Town 5V 2D --- 5V 3D 5V 3 5 0.600  20  22   -2   4.
   5 VAN WYK Marilene RSA CFA Cape Town 3D 3D 4D --- 4D 5V 1 5 0.200  19  24   -5   5.
   6 WRAY Olivia Emily RSA CFA Cape Town 5V 0D 5V 5V --- 5V 4 5 0.800  20  16    4   2.
  13 LANCASTER Alexandra RSA UCT Cape Town 4D 2D 4D 4D 0D --- 0 5 0.000  14  25  -11   6.
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Classement of qualified fencers by index(Preliminary poole)11:02 Page: 1/1

Rang Name Nation Club Mat. Victorys Index Hit giv. Hit rec. Diff.

   1. KEMP Caroline            RSA USSK Stellenbosch  4  4 1.000 20  3  17 Aufsteiger
   2. HUANG Shih-Ya            RSA CFA Cape Town      4  4 1.000 20 10  10 Aufsteiger
   3. MATTHEWS Kesia           RSA CHSA Cape Town     5  4 0.800 24 12  12 Aufsteiger
   4. WRAY Olivia Emily        RSA CFA Cape Town      5  4 0.800 20 16   4 Aufsteiger
   5. DU PLOOY Adele           RSA TFS Johannesburg   4  3 0.750 19 14   5 Aufsteiger
   6. SPENCER Nanette          RSA CFA Cape Town      4  3 0.750 16 13   3 Aufsteiger
   7. MATSHAYA Wanda           RSA CHSA Cape Town     5  3 0.600 23 21   2 Aufsteiger
   8. MATTHEWS Kristen         RSA CPUT Cape Town     5  3 0.600 20 22  -2 Aufsteiger
   9. DEANEY Bilqis            RSA UCT Cape Town      4  2 0.500 18 17   1 Aufsteiger
  10. MTAKI Lona               RSA CHSA Cape Town     4  2 0.500 15 15   0 Aufsteiger
  11. BESTER Thea              RSA USSK Stellenbosch  4  1 0.250 13 15  -2 Aufsteiger
  12. MKIVA Sisiwe             RSA CHSA Cape Town     4  1 0.250 10 18  -8 Aufsteiger
  13. VAN WYK Marilene         RSA CFA Cape Town      5  1 0.200 19 24  -5 Aufsteiger
  14. LANCASTER Alexandra      RSA UCT Cape Town      5  0 0.000 14 25 -11 Aufsteiger
  15. NYAMNJOH Sue             RSA UCT Cape Town      4  0 0.000  8 20 -12 Aufsteiger
  16. SITZER Zeetah            RSA CHSA Cape Town     4  0 0.000  6 20 -14 Aufsteiger
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Order of the last 16

 1. KEMP Caroline         RSA USSK Stellenbosch      9. DEANEY Bilqis         RSA UCT Cape Town         
 2. HUANG Shih-Ya         RSA CFA Cape Town         10. MTAKI Lona            RSA CHSA Cape Town        
 3. MATTHEWS Kesia        RSA CHSA Cape Town        11. BESTER Thea           RSA USSK Stellenbosch     
 4. WRAY Olivia Emily     RSA CFA Cape Town         12. MKIVA Sisiwe          RSA CHSA Cape Town        
 5. DU PLOOY Adele        RSA TFS Johannesburg      13. VAN WYK Marilene      RSA CFA Cape Town         
 6. SPENCER Nanette       RSA CFA Cape Town         14. LANCASTER Alexandra   RSA UCT Cape Town         
 7. MATSHAYA Wanda        RSA CHSA Cape Town        15. NYAMNJOH Sue          RSA UCT Cape Town         
 8. MATTHEWS Kristen      RSA CPUT Cape Town        16. SITZER Zeetah         RSA CHSA Cape Town        

Tableau 16 Tableau 8 Semi-Final

 1 KEMP Caroline             RSA V 15
 16 SITZER Zeetah             RSA D 09
 9 DEANEY Bilqis             RSA D 13
 8 MATTHEWS Kristen          RSA V 15

 5 DU PLOOY Adele            RSA V 15
 12 MKIVA Sisiwe              RSA D 06
 13 VAN WYK Marilene          RSA V 15
 4 WRAY Olivia Emily         RSA D 11

 3 MATTHEWS Kesia            RSA V 15
 14 LANCASTER Alexandra       RSA D 11
 11 BESTER Thea               RSA D 10

 6 SPENCER Nanette           RSA V 15

 7 MATSHAYA Wanda            RSA V 15
 10 MTAKI Lona                RSA D 09
 15 NYAMNJOH Sue              RSA D 04

 2 HUANG Shih-Ya             RSA V 15

KEMP Caroline       RSA V 15
MATTHEWS Kristen    RSA D 07

DU PLOOY Adele      RSA V 15
VAN WYK Marilene    RSA D 09

MATTHEWS Kesia      RSA D 14
SPENCER Nanette     RSA V 15

MATSHAYA Wanda      RSA D 10
HUANG Shih-Ya       RSA V 15

KEMP Caroline       RSA V 15
DU PLOOY Adele      RSA D 06

SPENCER Nanette     RSA D 01
HUANG Shih-Ya       RSA V 15

Final (place 1 and 2)

KEMP Caroline       RSA D 14
HUANG Shih-Ya       RSA V 15

P L A C E M E N T 
  1. HUANG Shih-Ya             RSA CFA Cape Town         
  2. KEMP Caroline             RSA USSK Stellenbosch     
  3. DU PLOOY Adele            RSA TFS Johannesburg      
  3. SPENCER Nanette           RSA CFA Cape Town         
  5. MATTHEWS Kesia            RSA CHSA Cape Town        
  6. MATSHAYA Wanda            RSA CHSA Cape Town        
  7. MATTHEWS Kristen          RSA CPUT Cape Town        
  8. VAN WYK Marilene          RSA CFA Cape Town         

  9. WRAY Olivia Emily         RSA CFA Cape Town         
 10. DEANEY Bilqis             RSA UCT Cape Town         
 11. MTAKI Lona                RSA CHSA Cape Town        
 12. BESTER Thea               RSA USSK Stellenbosch     
 13. MKIVA Sisiwe              RSA CHSA Cape Town        
 14. LANCASTER Alexandra       RSA UCT Cape Town         
 15. NYAMNJOH Sue              RSA UCT Cape Town         
 16. SITZER Zeetah             RSA CHSA Cape Town        



                                                                                          

  

FWC Cape Town  

  

at Cape Town 14/03/2015  

Senior Women Epee  

Referees list and activity Qualification Activity  

                                                                                          
FL EP SA Pool DE Final        

                                                                                          

BOSMAN Abraham RSA WC USSK Stellenbosch  0  4  2        

                                                                                          

COLLINGS Patrick RSA WC Blues FC  0  2  1        

                                                                                          

DANIELS Randall RSA WC CHSA Cape Town  1  0  0        

                                                                                          

MCGREGOR Sonia RSA WC Blues FC  1  2  0        

                                                                                          

RIDON Louis BEL WC CFA Cape Town  1  2  0        

                                                                                          

TITUS Marius RSA SFA Stellenbosch  0  2  0        

                                                                                          

                                                                                          


